© 2021 Kim Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.kimlighting.com
Page 1/7 Rev. 12/17/21
UR20 EDGE-LIT Arm Mounted
FEATURES
•	 20” size in post top, pole and wall mount
•	 �High performance optics up to 16,091 delivered lumens
•	 �Elegant form factor

Page 2/7 Rev. 12/17/21
UR20 EDGE-LIT Arm Mounted
ORDERING GUIDE
HOUSING
UR20
Model LED Engine CCT Distribution Rotation Voltage Mounting
UR20 Ouro Type 2M and 3
96L-30 30W, 3,000 lm
96L-50 50W, 5,000 lm
96L-70 70W, 7,000 lm
96L-90 90W, 9,000 lm
96L-135 135W, 12,000 lm
Type 5W
192L-30 30W, 3,000 lm
192L-45 45W, 5,000 lm
192L-60 60W, 7,000 lm
192L-75 75W, 9,000 lm
192L-110 110W, 12,000 lm
192L-135 135W, 15,000 lm
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
3K8 3000K, 80 CRI
3K9 3000K, 90 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
4K8 4000K, 80 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
2M 6 Type II Medium
3 6 Type III Short
5W 7 Type V Wide
Blank No rotation
L 1 Optic rotation left
R 1 Optic rotation right
UNV 120-277V
347 347V
480 480V
ASQ Arm Square pole
A34 Arm mt 3.3-4.2" OD pole
A46 Arm mt 4.5-6.0" OD pole
MAF Horizontal Slip Fitter 2
3/8" OD arm
SVSF Square Vertical Slipfitter
for 2"Tenon (2-3/8"OD)
VSF Round Vertical Slipfitter
for 2"Tenon (2-3/8"OD)
WB Wall Bracket
Example: UR20-96L-50-3K8-3-L-UNV-ASQ-BL-7PR-SWP
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
1	� Not available with 5W distributions.
2	� Consult factory for custom color, marine and corrosive finish options
3	�� Not available with other sensor or wireless control options
4	 Not available with 347V and 480V.
5	� Specify group and zone at time of order. See www.hubbelllighting.com/sitesync
for more details. Order at least one SiteSync interface accessory SWUSB or
SWTAB. Each option contains SiteSync License, GUI, and Bridge Node.
6	 Only available with 96L.
7	 Only available with 192L.
Fixture Finish Control Options Options Control Accessories
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
BLT Black Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Grey Matte Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Matte Textured
WHS  White Gloss Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
Color Option
CC Custom Color 1
7PR-TL 7 pin PCR with twist lock photocontrol